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Schechinger Mia RSC Biberach 06.01.2010 w 5 6 8 6 6 10 8 49

Dunz Raphael RSC Biberach 20.08.2009 m 10 10 5 10 8 6 6 55

Zabel Timo RSC Biberach 30.03.2009 m 6 8 10 8 10 10 8 10 70

Kühn Laurien KJC Ravensburg 07.12.2009 m 5 5

Seifried Tim KJC Ravensburg 18.01.2010 m 8 6 10 6 8 38
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             Leader-Trikot                       Auswertungsliste - Schüler - Kategorie B / U13
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Kühnle Pius RSV Seerose F'hafen 05.07.2007 m 6 10 4 4 8 3 35

Herzog Tim VC Singen 17.08.2007 m 6 6 8 20

Servay Julia RSC Biberach 22.10.2007 w 10 10 10 10 8 48

Otto Malcom Rad-Union Wangen 23.02.2007 m 8 10 8 10 10 10 8 10 74

Schmid Linus KJC Ravensburg 09.09.2007 m 5 4 8 5 10 4 36

Hoffmann Antonia TSG Leutkirch 15.01.2007 w 5 2 4 5 5 3 6 6 36

Berger Florentin KJC Ravensburg 02.07.2007 m 8 5 2 15

Elsässer Luan KJC Ravensburg 05.09.2008 m 3 6 6 6 8 5 34
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             Leader-Trikot                          Auswertungsliste - Schüler - Kategorie A / U15
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Wisset Lilli VC Singen 12.01.2005 w 4 4

Eilinger Cedric RMV Uzwil 20.04.2006 m 5 6 8 10 4 33

De Stefani Noah RSC Biberach 10.08.2006 m 0

Börner Leif RSC Biberach 13.02.2006 m 1 4 1 6

Bellinger Justin RSC Biberach 03.04.2005 m 8 10 10 10 10 48

Füttling Rike RSC Biberach 12.06.2005 w 2 1 2 5

Geiser Hanna RSC Biberach 17.04.2005 w 10 8 5 8 5 5 41

Schechinger Yannick RSC Biberach 06.08.2005 m 5 6 4 6 8 8 8 45

Klinder Christian RSC Biberach 17.06.2005 m 4 3 10 10 2 5 6 6 46

Dunz Sophia RSC Biberach 05.12.2004 w 6 1 7

Rieg Sebastian Rad-Union Wangen 06.08.2005 m 3 4 6 8 6 1 3 31

Schmid Jonathan Rad-Union Wangen 12.12.2006 m 2 3 3 3 2 13

Neumann Lasse Rad-Union Wangen 31.10.2006 m 1 6 3 10

Wetzel Leo KJC Ravensburg 02.11.2006 m 2 5 8 8 4 4 2 33

Hübner Ferdinand KJC Ravensburg 23.06.2005 m 6 10 8 10 5 6 10 4 59

Schulz Samuel KJC Ravensburg 08.08.2006 m 1 2 5 3 1 3 15

Lutz Heidy KJC Ravensburg 08.02.2005 w 5 5
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                                Gesamtauswertungsliste - Schüler - Kategorie C / U11  
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Schechinger Mia RSC Biberach 06.01.2010 w 4 3 2 3 3 1 2

Dunz Raphael RSC Biberach 20.08.2009 m 1 1 4 1 2 3 3

Zabel Timo RSC Biberach 30.03.2009 m 3 2 1 2 1 1 2 1

Kühn Laurien KJC Ravensburg 07.12.2009 m 4

Seifried Tim KJC Ravensburg 18.01.2010 m 2 3 1 3 2
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                              Gesamtauswertungsliste - Schüler - Kategorie B / U13  

Name: Verein Jahrgang m/w N
ie

de
rw

an
ge

n 
27

.4
.

M
au

re
n 

01
.0

5.

D
ie

ss
en

h
of

en
 3

0
.0

5
.

W
ei

n
fe

ld
en

 0
1.

06
.

F
ri

ed
ric

hs
ha

fe
n

 2
2.

06
.

F
is

ch
in

ge
n 

29
.0

6.

R
a

ve
ns

bu
rg

 0
7.

07
.

au
sg

ef
al

le
n

U
km

 2
7.

07
.

B
ib

er
ac

h 
10

.0
8.

D
o

na
ue

sc
hi

ng
en

 0
1

.0
9.

O
be

rg
ün

zb
u

rg
 1

4.
09

.

S
u
m
m
e

R
an

g

Kühnle Pius RSV Seerose F'hafen 05.07.2007 m 3 1 5 5 2 6

Herzog Tim VC Singen 17.08.2007 m 3 3 2

Servay Julia RSC Biberach 22.10.2007 w 1 1 1 1 2

Otto Malcom Rad-Union Wangen 23.02.2007 m 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

Schmid Linus KJC Ravensburg 09.09.2007 m 4 5 2 4 1 5

Hoffmann Antonia TSG Leutkirch 15.01.2007 w 4 2 5 4 4 6 3 3

Berger Florentin KJC Ravensburg 02.07.2007 m 2 4 7

Elsässer Luan KJC Ravensburg 05.09.2008 m 6 3 3 3 2 4
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                          Gesamtauswertungsliste - Schüler - Kategorie A / U15  
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Wisset Lilli VC Singen 12.01.2005 w 11 5

Eilinger Cedric RMV Uzwil 20.04.2006 m 4 3 2 1 5

De Stefani Noah RSC Biberach 10.08.2006 m 13

Börner Leif RSC Biberach 13.02.2006 m 9 8 12 5 9 8

Bellinger Justin RSC Biberach 03.04.2005 m 2 1 1 1 1

Füttling Rike RSC Biberach 12.06.2005 w 7 8 7 9

Geiser Hanna RSC Biberach 17.04.2005 w 1 2 4 2 4 4

Schechinger Yannick RSC Biberach 06.08.2005 m 4 3 5 3 2 2 2

Klinder Christian RSC Biberach 17.06.2005 m 5 14 6 1 1 7 4 3 3

Dunz Sophia RSC Biberach 05.12.2004 w 11 10 14 3 10 10 8

Rieg Sebastian Rad-Union Wangen 06.08.2005 m 6 5 10 3 2 3 8 6

Schmid Jonathan Rad-Union Wangen 12.12.2006 m 7 6 13 6 7 10

Neumann Lasse Rad-Union Wangen 31.10.2006 m 10 11 15 8 3 6 9 6

Wetzel Leo KJC Ravensburg 02.11.2006 m 7 4 2 2 5 5 7

Hübner Ferdinand KJC Ravensburg 23.06.2005 m 3 1 2 1 4 3 1 5

Schulz Samuel KJC Ravensburg 08.08.2006 m 8 9 9 7 4 6 8 6

Lutz Heidy KJC Ravensburg 08.02.2005 w 12 4


